OVERALL
Parker, Robin
Austin, Sandy
Lowery, Ashley

MASTER
Jenkins, Deborah

14&UNDER
Revis, Lauren
Anderson, Ladeja
Clark, Kaitlin
Means, Carley
Santi, Kila
Stacey, Autumn
Surratt, Alisha
Cox, Melissa
Smith, Addison
Arrowood, Sydnee
Gettys, Willa
Phillips, Maya
Teague, Maia
Williams, Brett
Womick, Maggie
Bridges, Logan
Crain, Karley
Greene, Lilly
Kinter, Sydney
Lemons, Mikayla
Naskov, Nattie
Tevis, Erin
Blackard, Jacie
Blanton, Alaina
Camp, Lauren
Gerald, Kara
Mullenix, Amanda
Nelson, Hailee
Owens, Catilyn
Tomblin, Faith

47
57
27

50

14
14
14
10
11
11
11
13
12
12

11
11
14
14
12

11
11
12
14

14
12
13
13
14
12
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Armstrong, Madeline

Blanton, Amber
Cox, Mallory
Harrill, Grace
Bailey, Laine

Bell, Andreu

Bell, Savannah
Braley, Carolyn
Carter, Emma
Carter, Katherine
Coe, Lydia
Cotellese, Michaela
Culler, Savannah
Dalton, Callie
Dickinson, Jesse
Dyer, Christy
Earley, Madison
Early, Julia
Fountain, Alex
Goins, Madison
Gordon, Natalie
Grace Braley, Mary
Greene, Brooke
Harrill, Faith
Harris, Amelia
Harris, Natalie
Henderson, Shelly
Higgins, Sarah
Higgins, Satchel
Hollifield, Meredith
Jackson, Caroline
Julian, Abby
Julian, Trinity
Lahrmer, Kerri
Lail, Haley
Ledbetter, Keirsten
McEntire, Rebekah
McEntyre, Nalaya
Mihniak, Katie

11
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Morgan, Amy
Peeler, Lilli
Phillips, Natalie
Pruett, Carmen
Richards, Elise
Roof, Abigalil
Sandoval, Zuhila
Sargent, Lucia
Short, Baylee
Smith, Hannah
Stanley, Kaley
Sutphin, Emily
Tomblin, Sarah
Unangst, Brooke
Waters, Abby
Whiteside, Victoria
Wilkie, Alyssa
Yoxall, Hannah

15-19

O'Neil, Theresa
Montieth, Lauren
O'Neil, Claire
O'Neil, Catherine
Tevis, Rachael
Wangler, Lynde
Drummond, Emily
Hollifield, Gracie
Peters, Sarah
Gray, Kaileigh
Stark, Gracia
Wilkins, Erin
Dodson, Susan
Huffman, Katie
Jarrell, Stephanie
Jolley, Caroline
Kinter, Taylor
Reed, Morgan
Martin, Miranda

12
10
14

11
11
10
10
13

14
10
10
14

14

17
17
18
17
17
16
16
17
16
15
17
19
18
17
19
19
16
18
18
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Matheny, Emily
Montgomery, Alyssa
Glover, Katy
Baynard, Amanda
Baynard, Holly

Bennett, Mary Elizabeth

Brown, MacKenzie
Brown, Micaela
Brush, Mercedes
Brush, Sierra
Cannan, Carlena
Duncan, Amber
Hunt, Ashton
Moyer, Kelly
Neighbors, Miranda
Peavy, Miranda
Spurgeon, Abigail
Toney, Alyssa
Towery, Haley

20-24

Weast, Sandy
Ruppe, Eryn
Gonzalez, lvonne
Tomblin, Brooke
Hager, Breanna
Amoruso, Danielle
Doggett, Shelby
Koonce, Lindsay
Medford, Chelsea
Paganetti, Kristen
Parke-Dodge, Faith
Pope, Caitlin
Adams, Ashley
Biddy, Chelsea
Brush, Darci
Crutchfield, Stacey
Eskridge, Kasey
Godlock, Jasmine

19
18
17
19
16
18
19
19
19
18
18
17
18
16
17
17
17
18
19

22
24
21
21
21
23
20
20
20
23
24
23
23
22
21
21
24
22
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Greene, Catherine
Koonce, Sarah beth
Parke, Eva
Sands, Colleen
Dunshine, Andrea
Martin, Autumn
Seibler, Daisey
Upton, Amelia
Batchelor, Chenoa
Carlin, Kate
Hamrick, Kristin
Key, Katie

King, Kim
Luckadoo, Lindsay
McCauley, Charity
McCraw, Crystal
Owens, Jade
Pope, Sarah
Rush, Chelsea
Tomich, Alannah
Toney, Alyssa
Urban, Mattie

25-29

Hutchins, Lauren
Staley, Patrice
Butts, Cheryl-Anne
Tate, Allison

Tigh, Tiffany
Withrow, Elizabeth
Alexander, Tonya
Beam, Brandi
Bumgarner, Megan
Burdge, Chasity
Dayberry, Carol
Gray, Marjorie
Johnson, Melissa
Rowe, Hannah
Walker, Lindsay

23
21
22
23
24
22
22
21
20
23
23
21
24
23
20
24
21
23
20
22
24
24

29
26
27
25
27
28
25
29
25
26
27
28
29
27
28
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Blanchfield, Andrea
Dorsey, Laura
Gracey, Jena
Mitchell, Lindsay
Suttle, Melissa
Thompson, Lamonda
Urban, Tess
Watkins, Whitney
Wright, Brittany
Brown, April
Dimsdale, Callie
Higgins, Carol
Smith, Crystal
Appling, Jennifer
Atwell, Amy
Bright, Ash-Leigh
Campbell, Jessica
Diepenbrock, Joelle
Downs, Kristen
Dyer, Emily
Graves, Suzanne
Guffey, Danielle
Harbison, Heather
Howell, Andrea
Morris, Rachel
Muller, Lacy
Opelt, Amanda
Palmer, Tara
Shehan, Jessica
Stevens, Betsy
Walker, Greta
Warlick, Amy
Wheeler, Bethany
Williams, Meredith

30-34
Schram, Leah
Green, Sara

Shields, Dixie

25
27
27
29
29
29
27
26
26
29
27
29
28
27
27
26
26
29
26
25
25
28
28
26
25
26
29
27
25
29
29
28
27
27

31
32
34
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Appling, Olivia
Robbins, Lucy
Bailey, Melanie
Fisher, Jennifer
Bright, Kristin
Amuda, Modina

Pennington, Brooke

Howard, Renee
Ferland, Chantelle
Greene, Leah

Hill, Hope

Mayse, April
Peavy, Nicole

Woolard, Mary Scott

Bates, Misty
Craig, Asheley
Dobbing, Mary
Johnson, Kristy
Moreno, Elisa
Parenti, Kim
Collins, Heather
Dumont, Bree
Guyar, Betsy
Kramer, Michelle
Orr, Candace
Phillips, Julia
Fowler, Amber
Strange, Rhonda
Whitton, Traci
Bradley, Kimberly
Button, Rachael
Cole, Heidi
Davis, Amanda
Dawvis, Julia
Edmiston, Monica
Edwards, Lacosta
Elliott, Moriah
Godfrey, Katura
Gooch, Sara

32
34
33
32
30
33
30
32
33
32
34
31
34
32
33
34
33
34
31
34
31
34
32
31
31
30
31
34
30
30
31
33
30
31
30
30
34
33
30
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Gooding, Amber
Harriman, Sarah
Hendricks, Cynthia
Ingle, Christie
Jones, Danielle
Koone, Sarah
Kornegay, Vicky
Lemons, Elizabeth
Littledave, Skye
Mathay, Jennifer
Mayse, Alyson
McAfee, Mary

McLaughlin, Danielle

McLeod, Misty
Millard, Stacey
Montgomery, Angy
Moore, Jenelle
Richards, Rebecca
Suffield, Rachel
Warren, Sandra
Whitmeyer, Sarah
Wood, Carrie

35-39

Epley, Stephanie
Wessling, Christina
Hamrick, Misty
Wrigh, Julienne
Roberts, Brandie
Greene, Julie
Curwen, Monica
Smith, Chery
Hecker, Lisa
McSwain, Amy
Dearybury, Jed
Naskov, Jennifer
Peeler, Ashley
Silvers, Gayla
Teague, Tiana

32
30
33
33
34
30
34
30
30
31
33
31
31
32
32
32
30
34
31
34
30
34

37
38
39
37
39
37
38
38
38
39
39
37
35
35
37
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Walker, Crystal
Chapman, Kathrine
Edelstein, Amy
Ellenburg, Jennifer
Griffis, Sunny
Knox, Jill

Lawson, Kimberly
Parker, Keila
Ballew, Mandy
Collins, Rebekah
Davis, Sherrie
Fontenoy, Christy
Cline, Jennifier
Duncan, Sharon
Harrill, Deana
Hipp, Tracy
Mcconnell, Angie
Womick, Heather
Arrowood, Amy
Beheler, Amy
Black, Angela
Brooks, Brandy
Buckner, Rachel
Camp, Leeanne
Clarke, Natalie
Edwards, Brandi
Ferguson, Amy
Fowler, Francesca
Gordon, Mechela
Higgins, Lisa
Hollifield, Dede
Hudgins, Lisa
Jackson, Kim
James, Ashley
Jones, Ashley
King, Amanda
Kirkpatrick, Shelly
Lynch, Jennifer
McBrayer, Keely

39
36
35
35
35
37
37
37
37
35
38
36
36
35
37
37
38
38
37
37
35
37
39
37
39
35
39
37
37
35
39
37
38
36
36
37
38
35
35

PRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPPRPRPPRPRPRPRPREPRPPEPEPNNNMNNOMNNWOMWWWAEDNDDNNDNDNOG



Moyer, Ellen

Roof, Heather

Rullman, Sarah

Ruppe, Rachel
Sanders, Jennifer
Standish, Shannon
Tsamb, Meg
Vangraafeiland, Patricia
Womick, Alina

Worley, April

40-44

Butler, Melanie
Conner, Beverly
Fountain, Buffy
Waters, Heather
Weast, Jane
Dobbins, Sheila
Helton, Jennifer
Hill, Angie
Middlesteadt, Susy
Van Sickler, Karen
Chavanne, Tara
Sechriest, Sharon
Batchelor, Valerie
Belcher, Heather
Camp, Carolyn
Harrill, Angela
Hogston, Cindy
Langton, Becky
Gonzalez, Rosario
Hardin, Nicole
Miller, Patricia
Smith, Amy
Lawrence, Kelli
Morgan, Jennifer
Philo, Becky
Pritchard, Natissa
Wyant, Julie

36
35
39
37
38
37
39
39
35
37

40
44
40
41
42
43
42
42
42
44
40
41
43
40
42
40
42
41
41
42
42
44
44
41
41
41
44
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Antares, Katie
Barajas, Monica
Boggs, Stephanie
Bourne, Stephanie
Brown, Christy
Buchanan, Ida
Buchoux, Michelle
Cawby, Brona
Chandler, Pamela
Clark, Tammy
Collins, Susan
Gamble, Jill
Hannan, Shauna
Hanson, Sadie
Henson, Donna
Keever, Rachel
Kennedy, Pam
King, Angela
Landess, Kephanie
Martin, Lynette
Miller, Patricia
Nelson, Julia
Pawlowski, April
Royal, Stephanie
Ruppe, Charlotte
Simpkins, Tammy
Spurlilng, Lori
Wellman, Sherri

45-49

Hollifield, Susan
Hunnicutt, Missy
Buck, Cindy
Baker, Lisa
Glover, Karen
Morrow, Lisa
Bell, Jane
Mason, Janet
Tomblin, Cheryl

43
40
44
41
41
42
40
44
41
43
42
43
43
41
40
43
42
41
41
44
42
44
40
41
43
43
43
44

49
46
48
45
45
46
47
48
47
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Barlow, Ava
Cimino, Sue
Daves, Gena
Fuller, Tracy
Rome, Lisa
Warren, Cole
Wimberly, Psyche
Howell, Stacey
Munro, Jennifer
Smith, Alissa
Wangler, Kim
Whitaker, Robin
Jacob, Sharon
Koonce, Lesley
Miskell, Renee
Scruggs, Kathy
Stickney, Robin
Austin, Angie
Buchanan, Lisa
Byrd, Lee
Crowe, Tracy
Demorat, Chris
Dunphey, Carol
Hardin, Susan
Harrelson, Anne
Hopper, Midge
Howard, Chris
Hudson, Tina
Hutchins, Beth
Kinter, Cathy
Lail, Kara
Morgan, Jean
Owens, Leigh
Pollard, Beth
Pratt, Tonja
Resetarits, Dana
Roberts, Boots
Robertson, Robin
Roepnack, Julie

48
47
48
47
49
47

45
46
45
49
45
46
45
45
49
48
46
48
49
47
47
46
47
47
47
48
48
49
46
48
45
45
48
46
46
48
49
49
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Russ, Elizabeth
Shaffer, Michell
Shaffer, Michelle
Shambaugh, Katrina
Sloan, Martha
Terry, Roxanne
Wickham, Tracy
Wilkerson, Cora
Wilson, Paula
Wright, Angela

50-54

Parke, Elizabeth
Pressley, Mary
Krusch, Margaret
Sappenfield, Patti
Toney, Deb
Weinert, Lisa
Campbell, Mary Ann
Dye, Belinda
Freeman, Cynthia
Helms, Thelma
Henson, Callista
Keyes, K

Mills, Rhonda
Unangst, Jeanne
Buckley, Leah
Greene, Robin
Hall, Lea

Hawk, Lisa
Horvath, Kim
Ross, Denise
Chapman, Tammy
Conley, Kim
Dougherty, Judy
Gonzalez, Sylvia
Hamrick, Chris
Johnson, Donna
Jolley, Marsha

46
49
49
48
48
49
45
49
49
46

52
52
54
52
50
50
54
50
51
52
54
51
54
50
51
51
51
50
54
53
54
53
52
54
51
54
53
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Kelly-Brown, Lori
Morrow, Cathy
Thompson, Janice
Wright, Brenda

55-59

Ridings, Dolores
Costner, Karen
Hoyle, Brenda
Neuman, Barbara
Obannon, Kathleen
Quant, Valerie
Bridges, Melody
Jaksa, Judy
Ross, Mary
Ruppe, Donice
Scrudato, Nan
Wilcox, Cindy
Elias, Mary-Lu B
Glover, Teressa
Winslow, Julia
Whisnant, Teri
Brooks, Beverly
Buchanan, Teresa
Byers, Claudia
Byers, Susie
Carpenter, Kelly
Cuthbertson, Shelia
Dotson, Sharon
Hodge, Brenda
Holland, Trudy
Norman, Jan
Payne, Pamela
Powell, Anita
Struck, Nancy
Turner, Debbie
Upton, Myra

60-69

51
54
54
54

56
59
57
59
57
55
55
57
55
59
57
56
59
58
56
55
56
55
58
58
55
56
56
58
57
57
56
56
59
57
56
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Hardin, Carolyn
Morrow, Abigail
Pharr, Joyce
Hansen, Karen
Dennis, Jackie
Lussier, Carol
Thompson, Elnora
Getha, Linda
Cox, Glenda
Smith, Lillie
Kemler, Judy
Upton, Devern

70&0OVER
Miller, Patricia

63
64
66
68
61
60
65
67
62
61
60
64

70

Skirt

Pounder

Bear Messiah Toga Leader Fountain Dam Rock OVT S.Mtns EIf TOTAL
4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5
5 5

5 5

5

5
4
3
1
1
5
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